
C26—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 8,1981

Lycoming youths win
(Continued from Page C25)

the son ot Mr. and Mrs. Dean
Edwards, Sr.

Dean purchased the hog from
OK Hog Farm, Jersey Shore. The

hallow owned by Paula Eck, 1/, ot
Muncy. Paula is the daughter ot
Mr. and Mrs. Kenneth Eck and a
member ot the Bald Eagle 4-H
club.

sire was Arnold Explorer and the
dam was a cross bred gilt. The
Reserve Grand Championhog was
sold to Oscar Baumert, livestock
dealer, Herndon, at $5.60 per pound
for a total of$1176.

She purchased her hog trom the
OK Hog Farm. It sold to Ed Snook,
OK Hog Farm, Jersey Shore, at
$l.O2 1/2 per pound tor a total ot
$200.10.

The Junior Reserve Champion
The Senior Reserve Champion

hog was a 240 pound crossbred (Turn to Page C 27)
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The Grand Champion Market Lamb, shown by Annette
Lovell, right, sold to Don Waltman’s Meats, of Williamsport
for $2.30 per pound. Shown from left are; Howard Shaffer,
Don Waltman and Son, buyer and Annette.
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For High Moisture
Grain and Forage
Storage... yfk
Use MIRASTOR ...

With a MIRASTOR structure by
MIRACO, you’ll get the safest,
surest, purest storage structure
on the market today You’ll be
able to maintain your com or
gram at its highest nutntive value
year around With MIRASTOR
you'll get everything you need to
Keep storage costs down, and
profits up
• Coot white, condensed

fiberglass construction for no
heat extremes

• No chemical reactions
• No moisture obsorption or

ejection from walls
• No expansion or contraction

of metals
• No liners or coating

replacement or repair
• No drying expenses
• No shnnkage

or spoilage [
• Easy to erect

In addition to Champion Hog, Kathy Snook,
left, showed the Reserve Grand Champion
Market Steer. With her is John Fritz, Sunset

COMPLETE FARM PAINTING

INDUSTRIAL RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL
We Use Quality Paint

AERIAL LADDER EQUIPMENT
• Modern and • Spray On and

Efficient Method Brush In Method
• Reasonable Prices • Sandblasting if

Necessary
For Free Estimates Write or Call:

ESH SPRAY PAINTING
717-687-7007or 687-8262

(C. Ralph Miller)
SPRAY-ON AND BRUSH-IN

PAINTER
637 Georgetown Rd.

Ronks, PA 17572

THE PIONEER IN BRUSHLESS P.T.O.
ALTERNATORS!! YEARS OF

EXPERIENCE HAVE GONE INTO THE
ADVANCED DESIGN OF THESE

POWERFUL BRUSHLESS
ALTERNATORS. THE RESULT IS THE

UNIQUE COMBINATION 0F...

★ 300% Surge Capacity: For
Superior motor starting
capabilities

* Totally Brushless Design: For
greater reliability and more
positive voltage build-up after
long periods of idleness

Model Selection Chart
Model

No
Watts MomentarySurge Minimum

Required HP
Volts

Watts
45 000
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Ice Cream of Williamsport, the successful
bidder at $1.35 per pound, and Howard
Shaffer.
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24 HR. EMERGENCY
SERVICE BY RADIO

DISPATCHED SERVICE
PERSONNEL

SOME UNITS STILL
AVAILABLE AT EARLY

1980 PRICES

roximate Wt.

15LR1
25LR1
35LR1
45LR1
55LR1

15,000
25,000
35,000
45,000
55,000

75,000
105,000
135.000
165,000

120/240
120/240
120/240
120/240
120/240

Net Lbs.
425
475

670
730

Ship Lbs.
490

730
750

CB
Amps

100
150
175
225

Phase
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For Information Call:
(717)776-3129

With MIRASTOR, You’ll Store The Crops
The

_ .

85LR1 85,000 255,000 130 120/240 350 795

Distributor for MARTIN MACHINERY
DE, MD, NJ & PA p O Box 35 Martindale. Po. 17549

215-445-4800or 267-7771


