the son of Mr. and Mrs. Dean

Edwards, Sr. Dean purchased the hog from OK Hog Farm, Jersey Shore. The sire was Arnold Explorer and the dam was a cross bred gilt. The Reserve Grand Champion hog was sold to Oscar Baumert, livestock dealer, Herndon, at \$5.60 per pound for a total of \$1176.

The Senior Reserve Champion hog was a 240 pound crossbred

She purchased her hog from the OK Hog Farm. It sold to Ed Snook, OK Hog Farm, Jersey Shore, at \$1.021/2 per pound for a total of \$209.10.

The Junior Reserve Champion



The Grand Champion Market Lamb, shown by Annette Lovell, right, sold to Don Waltman's Meats, of Williamsport for \$2.30 per pound. Shown from left are: Howard Shaffer, Don Waltman and Son, buyer and Annette.



Use MIRASTOR ...

With a MIRASTOR structure by MIRACO, you'll get the safest, surest, purest storage structure on the market today You'll be able to maintain your corn or grain at its highest nutritive value year around With MIRASTOR you'll get everything you need to keep storage costs down, and profits un

- Cool white, condensed fiberglass construction for no
- heat extremes No chemical reactions
- No moisture obsorption or ejection from walls
- No expansion or contraction of metals
- or spoilage



For Information Call:

(717) 776-3129

With MIRASTOR, You'll Store The Crops The Way Nature Produced Them.



barrow owned by Paula Eck, 17, of Muncy. Paula is the daughter of Mr. and Mrs. Kenneth Eck and a member of the Bald Eagle 4-H

(Turn to Page C27)



In addition to Champion Hog, Kathy Snook, left, showed the Reserve Grand Champion Market Steer. With her is John Fritz, Sunset

Ice Cream of Williamsport, the successful bidder at \$1.35 per pound, and Howard Shaffer.



COMMERCIAL

We Use Quality Paint AERIAL LADDER EQUIPMENT

- Modern and Efficient Method
- Reasonable Prices
- Spray On and **Brush In Method** Sandblasting if Necessary

For Free Estimates Write or Call:

717-687-7007 or 687-8262

(C. Ralph Miller) SPRAY-ON AND BRUSH-IN

> PAINTER 637 Georgetown Rd. Ronks, PA 17572

POWER KING one tough tractor!

Big work-power for every job on your place All gear drive delivers more us



lawn plow till bulldoze clear snow split logs and more 12 14 16 18 catalog Ame rican bilt your top dollar value Come see for yourself

OBERHOLTZER'S

RD #4, Box 260, Fairview Road Lititz, PA 17543 Phone: 717-733-8506 HOURS

Mon , Thurs , Fri 9 00 to 2:00 and 4 00 to 9 00 Tues , Sat 9 00 to 12 00

KATOLIGHT!

THE PIONEER IN BRUSHLESS P.T.O. **ALTERNATORS!! YEARS OF** EXPERIENCE HAVE GONE INTO THE **ADVANCED DESIGN OF THESE POWERFUL BRUSHLESS** ALTERNATORS. THE RESULT IS THE **UNIQUE COMBINATION OF...**



- ★ 300% Surge Capacity: For Superior motor starting capabilities
- * Totally Brushless Design: For greater reliability and more positive voltage build-up after long periods of idleness

24 HR. EMERGENCY SERVICE BY RADIO DISPATCHED SERVICE PERSONNEL SOME UNITS STILL **AVAILABLE AT EARLY** 1980 PRICES

Model Selection Chart

Model No	Watts	Momentary Surge Watts	Minimum Required HP	Volts	C B Amps	Phase	Wire	Approximate Wt.	
								Net Lbs.	Ship Lbs.
15LR1	15,000	45 000	25	120/240	60	1	3	425	490
25LR1	25,000	75,000	40	120/240	100	1	3	475	500
35LR1	35,000	105,000	55	120/240	150	1	3	580	600
45LR1	45,000	135,000	70	120/240	175	1	3	670	730
55LR1	55,000	165,000	86	120/240	225	1	3	730	750
85LR1	85,000	255,000	130	120/240	350	1	3	795	860

Distributor for DE, MD, NJ & PA

MARTIN MACHINERY

P.O. Box 35, Martindale, Pa. 17549 215-445-4800 or 267-7771